



	Skip to content

		
					
						
					
			
						
				
						
											

												
													
										my account
											
									


				

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			SIGN UP
		

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			LOG IN
		

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
							CALL US NOW ON 01707 691 819
						

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
					
							
					
						Phone
											
				
							
					
						Envelope
											
				
							
					
						Facebook
											
				
							
					
						Instagram
											
				
					

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
														
															
													

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
						
					Home
	About Us
	Products
	Water Softeners
	Water Filtration Systems
	Reverse Osmosis Systems
	Instant Boiling Taps
	Replacement Filter Cartridges
	Water Softener Salt
	Taps



	Benefits
	Benefits of Soft Water
	Benefits of Filtered Water



	Maintenance Plan
	Contact Us

			
					
						Menu
		

					
					Home
	About Us
	Products
	Water Softeners
	Water Filtration Systems
	Reverse Osmosis Systems
	Instant Boiling Taps
	Replacement Filter Cartridges
	Water Softener Salt
	Taps



	Benefits
	Benefits of Soft Water
	Benefits of Filtered Water



	Maintenance Plan
	Contact Us

			
				

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
					
			
						
						Get A Quote
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
					
							
					
						
									
					

									
															

						

					

							
			
				£0.00
				
					0
										Cart
				
			
		

						

					
 
				

				

					

		

					

		
				

		
			
			The page can’t be found.

		
		
		It looks like nothing was found at this location.

	



		
					
						
					
			
						
				
			Have any questions? Call us now on 01707 691 819
		

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			   MISSION 
		

				

				
				
							Our aim is to provide as many households as possible with independent, expert advice on their water treatment needs. Demonstrating the many benefits of softened & filtered water along the way. We pride ourselves in offering a professional and friendly service from start to finish.						
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				Privacy Overview
				
					This website uses cookies to improve your experience while you navigate through the website. Out of these, the cookies that are categorized as necessary are stored on your browser as they are essential for the working of basic functionalities of the website. We also use third-party cookies that help us analyze and understand how you use this website. These cookies will be stored in your browser only with your consent. You also have the option to opt-out of these cookies. But opting out of some of these cookies may affect your browsing experience.
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			Get A Quote Now!
		

				

				
				
							Please fill in the below fields and a member will be in touch. 
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								Last Name							
														
											

								
												
								Email							
														
											

								
												
								Contact Number							
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								How many people live in your household? 							
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10+


		

						

								
												
								What plumbing system do you have in your household?							
								
			
							

			Gravity fed system
Combi boiler
Unvented cylinder (Megaflo)
Other
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